
RED WINE
QUIRKY BIRD SHIRAZ - SA 
BOTTLE
250 ML
175ML
TRIVENTO RES MALBEC (VG) - ARGENTINA
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
MARCEL HUBERT MERLOT - FRANCE
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
RIOJA BODEGAS RESILLO - SPAIN
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML

WHITE WINE
QUIRKY BIRD SAUVIGNON - SA
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
WAIRU SAUVIGNON - NZ
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
BOSCO PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
SCENIC RIDGE CHARDONNAY - AUSTRALIA
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML

LAGER
MADRI 4.6%
PINT
HALF
PORETTI 5%
PINT
HALF

BEER
ATLANTIC PALE ALE 4% 
PINT
HALF
CAMPDEN STOUT 4%
PINT
HALF

ASK ABOUT REAL ALES

CIDER
COTSWOLD CIDER 4.6%
PINT
HALF

STOWFORDS 4.5% 
PINT
HALF

£6.80
£3.40

£6.50
£3.25

£6.50
£3.25

£6.20
£3.10

£5.40
£2.75

£5.40
£2.70

DRAUGHT

£26.60
£8.90
£7.20

£28.60
£9.40
£7.20

£30.60
£9.90
£7.70

£32.10
£11.10
£8.40

£26.60
£8.90
£7.20

£37.10
£12.60
£9.90

£26.60
£8.90
£7.20

£26.10
£8.10
£6.10

ROSE

BOSCO PINOT BLUSH- ITALY 
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML
HIGHBRIDGE WHITE ZINFANDEL - USA 
BOTTLE
250ML
175ML

SPARKLING
SINGLE SERVE PROSECCO
200ML
LA DELFINA PROSECCO - ITALY
BOTTLE
PAUL LANGIER BRUT NV CHAMPAGNE FRANCE
BOTTLE

£28.60
£9.90
£7.30

£30.60
£10.40
£7.70

£9.95

£32.10

£48.10

BOTTLES
PERONI 5.4% (330ML)
OLD SPECKLED HEN 5% (500ML) GF
DOOMBAR 4.3%(500ML)
REKORDERLIG 4% (500ML)
BERRIES & CHERRIES OR STRAWBERRY & LIME

125ML AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

GORAM IPA 0.05%  (330ML)
STOWFORDS CIDER ZERO (500ML)
SAN MIGUEL LAGER ZERO (330ML)
DOOMBAR ZERO (330ML)
GUINNESS 0%

ALCOHOL FREE
£4.25
£4.50
£3.25
£5.80
£3.90

SHOTS
CACTUS JACK 15%
SOUR APPLE, PASSION FRUIT & CHERRY

£3.10

 WINE OFFER: MONDAY TO THURSDAY
25% OFF ANY BOTTLE OF WINE

£4.10
£5.90
£6.00
£6.20

10% OFF DRINKS 5-7PM
FRIDAY & SATURDAY DRINKS



TONICS: 
REGULAR,LIGHT,ELDERFLOWER,GRAPEFRUIT
MEDITERRANEAN,BLOODORANGE,GINGER ALE
COCA COLA: 
BOTTLE 500ML / 200ML 
COKE ZERO
DIET COKE:
BOTTLE 500ML/ 200ML 

FANTA OR FANTA BERRY
LEMONADE
HENRY
SODA & CORDIAL
LEMONADE & CORDIAL

FROBISHER: ORANGE JUICE/ APPLE JUICE
FENTIMANS: GINGER BEER/ ELDERFLOWER
APPLETISER
J2O: ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT/
APPLE & RASPBERRY
SPARKLING/STILL WATER
LARGE / SMALL
SIMPLY FRUITY
(BLACKCURRENT/APPLE)
RED BULL

BLACK OR WHITE AMERICANO             £3.30
FLAT WHITE                           £3.30
(DECAF AVAILABLE) 
ESPRESSO                             £3.15
DOUBLE ESPRESSO                      £4.95
LATTE                                £3.90
CAPPUCINO                            £3.90
FLAVOURED SHOTS: BISCOFF, PUMPKIN,   £1.20 
HAZELNUT, CINNAMON, VANILLA
FLOATER COFFEE                       £4.80
LIQUEUR FLOATER:                     £7.95  
JAMESONS, BAILEYS, AMARETTO
VAN HOUTENS:
HOT CHOCOLATE/WHITE HOT CHOC         £4.90
**ADD CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS £0.30**
BREAKFAST TEA                        £3.25
FLAVOURED TEA:                       £4.10
LEMONGRASS & GINGER, ROOIBOS, 
GREEN, EARL GREY, RED BERRY, 
CAMOMILE, DECAF

£3

£4.60/£3.60
£4.90 / £3.10
£4.10/£3.30

£4.40 / £2.90

£3.50
£3.90/£3.40
£4.10/£3.60
£2.50/£2.10
£3.90/£3.50

£3.80
£4.90
£4.5
£4.10

£5 / £3

£2.10

£4.80

WALKERS CRISPS 
CHILLI NUTS        
DRY ROASTED NUTS
SALTED PEANUTS
MARS BAR

FAMOUS GROUSE 40%
JAMESON 40%
JACK DANIELS 40%
MONKEY SHOULDER 40%
AUCHENTOSHAN 40%

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPES 18%
PIMMS & LEMONADE 25% (50ML)
JUG PIMMS (4 X 50ML)
TAYLORS PORT 20% (50ML)
AMARETTO 28%
BAILEYS 17% (50ML)
APEROL 11% (100ML)
+ SPRITZ - WITH PROSECCO & SODA 
+ JUST LEMONADE
+ JUST SODA

GORDONS 37.5%
GORDONS CHERRY 37.5%
GORDONS 0% (100ML)
BLOOD ORANGE 40%
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40%
COTSWOLD 46%
HENDRICKS 41.4%
PINK 38.5%
PINK GRAPEFRUIT 40%
RASPBERRY 40%
RHUBARB & GINGER 40%

£3.20
£3.20
£3.80
£5.75
£4.10
£5.20
£5.20
£4.80
£5.10
£4.10
£5.10

GIN

£4.30
£6.60

£23.20
£5.10
£3.20
£5.50

£12.99
£6.60
£4.60

WHISKIES
£3.70
£4.30
£4.30

£5
£5

COGNAC
COURVOISIER 40%
REMY MARTIN VSOP 40%

£4.70
£6.75

SMIRNOFF RED 37.5%
SMIRNOFF APPLE 37.5%
SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY 37.5%
GREY GOOSE 40%

£3.40
£3.45
£3.45
£5.20

SOFT DRINKS

SPIRITS

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE & CAKE - £7.25

CRISPS & NUTS

VODKA

RUM
£3.70
£3.70
£3.60
£4.60
£3.70

Bacardi Blanco 40%
Captain Morgans Dark
Captain Morgans Tiki 25%
Kracken Black spiced Rum 41.4%
Malibu 21%

Spirits are 25ml unless stated otherwise

£1.30
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.30

FOLLOW US ON
INSTAGRAM


